CAKE DISPLAYS

SPECIFICATIONS

CDO0500A
CAPACITY LTRS 464
DISPLAY FINISH ANOD ALUMINIUM
TEMP. RANGE (oC) +1/+10
POWER (WATTS) 680
WIDTH (MM) 700
DEPTH (MM) 730
HEIGHT INC. CASTORS (MM) 1790
DOOR TYPE GLASS
NO. OF DOORS 1
NO. OF SHELVES 6
WEIGHT (KG) 170
REFRIGERANT R134A

T30mm

1790mm




CAKE DISPLAYS

SPECIFICATIONS

CDO0500W
CAPACITY LTRS 464
DISPLAY FINISH WOOD
TEMP. RANGE (oC) +1/+10
POWER (WATTS) 680
WIDTH (MM) 775
DEPTH (MM) 805
HEIGHT INC. CASTORS (MM) 1785
DOOR TYPE GLASS
NO. OF DOORS 1
NO. OF SHELVES 6
WEIGHT (KG) 205
REFRIGERANT R134A

805mm

1785mm




CHEST FREEZERS - FLAT TOP, FLAT GLASS

SPECIFICATIONS

CF0200FTFG CFO300FTFG
CAPACITY (LTRS) 191 296
TEMP. RANGE (oC) -14/-24 -14/-24
POWER (WATTS) 214 239
WIDTH (MM) 720 1100
DEPTH (MM) 630 630
HEIGHT (MM) 890 890
NO. OF LIDS 2 2
TYPE OF LIDS FLAT GLASS FLAT GLASS
BASKETS INCLUDED 1 2
BASKET CAPACITY 2 3
WEIGHT 46.5 55.5
REFRIGERANT R134A R134A




CHEST FREEZERS - FLAT TOP, FLAT GLASS

SPECIFICATIONS

CFO400FTFG CFO500FTFG
CAPACITY (LTRS) 401 491
TEMP. RANGE (oC) -14/-24 -14/-24
POWER (WATTS) 402 408
WIDTH (MM) 1300 1550
DEPTH (MM) 630 630
HEIGHT (MM) 890 890
NO. OF LIDS 2 2
TYPE OF LIDS FLAT GLASS FLAT GLASS
BASKETS INCLUDED 3 4
BASKET CAPACITY 4 5
WEIGHT 63.5 71.5
REFRIGERANT R134A R404A




CHEST FREEZERS - FLAT TOP, FLAT GLASS

SPECIFICATIONS

CFO700FTFG
CAPACITY (LTRS) 670
TEMP. RANGE (oC) -14/-24
POWER (WATTS) 458
WIDTH (MM) 2055
DEPTH (MM) 630
HEIGHT (MM) 890
NO. OF LIDS 2
TYPE OF LIDS FLAT GLASS
BASKETS INCLUDED 5
BASKET CAPACITY 6

WEIGHT

101

REFRIGERANT

R404A




CHEST FREEZERS - ANGLE TOP, CURVED GLASS

SPECIFICATIONS

CFO300ATCG CF0400ATCG
CAPACITY (LTRS) 264 352
TEMP. RANGE (oC) -14/-24 -14/-24
POWER (WATTS) 239 402
WIDTH (MM) 1010 1300
DEPTH (MM) 615 615
HEIGHT (MM) 945 945
NO. OF LIDS 2 2
TYPE OF LIDS CURVED GLASS | CURVED GLASS
BASKETS INCLUDED 2 3
BASKET CAPACITY 3 4
WEIGHT 57 66
REFRIGERANT R134A R404A




CHEST FREEZERS - ANGLE TOP, CURVED GLASS

SPECIFICATIONS

CF0350ATCG CF0200ATCG
CAPACITY (LTRS) 347 176
TEMP. RANGE (0oC) -14/-24 -14/-24
POWER (WATTS) 330 214
WIDTH (MM) 1327 720
DEPTH (MM) 516 615
HEIGHT (MM) 1085 945
NO. OF LIDS 2 + CANOPY 2
TYPE OF LIDS CURVED GLASS CURVED GLASS
BASKETS INCLUDED 7 1
BASKET CAPACITY 7 2
WEIGHT 82 49
REFRIGERANT R134A R134A




CHEST FREEZERS - FLAT TOP, STAINLESS STEEL

SPECIFICATIONS

CFO500FTSS CF0700FTSS
CAPACITY (LTRS) 492 675
TEMP. RANGE (oC) -15/-25 -15/-25
POWER (WATTS) 340 391
WIDTH (MM) 1550 2055
DEPTH (MM) 715 715
HEIGHT (MM) 835 835
NO. OF LIDS 1 1
TYPE OF LIDS S/STEEL FLAT TOP S/STEEL FLAT TOP
BASKETS INCLUDED 3 3
BASKET CAPACITY 5 8
WEIGHT 80.5 101
REFRIGERANT R404A R404A




COUNTER TOP MERCHANDISERS

CT0060G4 CT0060G4L | CT0080G4 | CT0080G4L | CT0O100G1LS
CAPACITY LTRS 58 58 78 78 100
TEMP. RANGE (oC) +1/+10 +1/+10 +1/+10 +1/+10 +1/+10
% POWER (WATTS) 190 200 220 220 220
@) WIDTH (MM) 430 430 430 430 650
— DEPTH (MM) 385 385 385 385 360
< HEIGHT (MM) 800 925 955 1080 930
) DOOR TYPE GLASS GLASS GLASS GLASS GLASS
LL NO. OF DOORS 1 1 1 1 2
O NO. OF SHELVES 2 2 3 3 2
L INTERNAL LIGHT Y Y Y Y Y
& [Texruchreox N Y N Y Y
COLOURS W, S, B W, S, B W, S W, S W W=WHITE
WEIGHT 32 33 36 36 45 S=SILVER
REFRIGERANT R134A R134A R134A R134A R134A B=BLACK




DELICATESSEN DISPLAYS

VISION COLUMBUS

DD0600V | DD0950V| DD1400V | DD0937C| DD1250C [DD1562C| DD1875C |DD2500C| DD3125C| DD3750C
C£ TEMP. RANGE (oC) +2/+5 | +2/+5 | +2/+5 | +2/+5 | +2/+5 | +2/+5 | +2/+5 | +2/+5 | +2/+5 | +2/+5
O |_LENGTH WITHOUT ENDS 600 950 1400 937 1250 [ 1562 1875 | 2500 | 3125 3750
= DEPTH (MM) 829 829 829 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 | 1200 1200
< HEIGHT (MM) 1358 1358 | 1358 | 1220 1220 | 1220 1220 | 1220 | 1220 1220
L_) DISPLAY AREA (M2) 0.87 1.35 2.06 0.89 1.19 1.48 1.78 2.38 2.97 3.56
LL INTERNAL TRAY WIDTH 609 609 609 950 950 950 950 950 950 950
O POWER (WATTS) 840 1160 1374 1350 1850 1850 2483 | 2483 | 3100 4800
L DOORS 2 3 4 YES YES YES YES YES YES YES
83 WEIGHT 170 185 200 175 195 202 228 278 320 390

REFRIGERANT R404A | R404A | R404A | R404A | R404A | R404A| R404A | R404A| R404A | R404A




DELICATESSEN DISPLAYS

Tyr
PARTS 1
wr
LABOUR
DD0150P DD0200P DD0250P DD0290P
7)) TEMP. RANGE (oC) 0/+3 0/+3 0/+3 0/+3
pd LENGTH INCL. ENDS (MM) 1500 2000 2500 2900
Q DEPTH (MM) 1123 1123 1123 1123
= HEIGHT (MM) 1289 1289 1289 1289
6 DISPLAY AREA (M2) 1.15 1.56 1.97 2.3
L INTERNAL TRAY WIDTH 818 818 818 818
L_) POWER (WATTS) 709 1160 1374 1650
L DOORS 2 3 4 4
o WEIGHT 178 228 278 320
w REFRIGERANT R404A R404A R404A R404A




DELICATESSEN DISPLAYS

DD0150RP | DDO0200RP |DD0250RP
% TEMP. RANGE (oC) 0/+3 0/+3 0/+3
@) LENGTH INCL. ENDS (MM) 1500 2000 2500
= DEPTH (MM) 941 941 941
< HEIGHT (MM) 1197 1197 1197
9 DISPLAY AREA (M2) 1.19 1.62 2.04
L INTERNAL TRAY WIDTH 606 606 606
O POWER (WATTS) 511 709 836
LLI DOORS 2 2 2
o WEIGHT 125 172 215
REFRIGERANT R404A R404A R404A




GELATO/ICE CREAM DISPLAYS

SPECIFICATIONS

GD0007 | GD0009 | GD0012
NO. 5 LTR DISPLAY TUBS 7 9 12
ADDITIONAL STORAGE (5LTR) 7 9 12
TEMP. RANGE (oC) -12/-22 -12/-22 -12/-22

POWER (WATTS) 789 1462 1250

WIDTH (MM) 1345 1670 1180

DEPTH (MM) 695 695 1200

HEIGHT (MM) 1250 1250 1334
WEIGHT 144 182 295

REFRIGERANT R404A R404A R404A




GLASS DOOR MERCHANDISERS

SPECIFICATIONS

GM0220L GM0220
CAPACITY (LTRS) 215 215
TEMP. RANGE (oC) +1/+10 +1/+10
POWER (WATTS) 250 230
WIDTH (MM) 595 595
DEPTH (MM) 640 640
HEIGHT (MM) 1450 1310
NO. OF DOORS 1 1
TYPE OF DOOR GLASS GLASS
NO. OF SHELVES 3 3
LIGHT BOX Y N
WEIGHT 68 63
REFRIGERANT R134A R134A




GLASS DOOR MERCHANDISERS

SPECIFICATIONS

GMO0300 GMO0400LC
CAPACITY (LTRS) 290 380
TEMP. RANGE (oC) +1/+10 +1/+10
POWER (WATTS) 215 320
WIDTH (MM) 595 595
DEPTH (MM) 640 624
HEIGHT (MM) 1640 1980
NO. OF DOORS 1 1
TYPE OF DOOR GLASS CURVED GLASS
NO. OF SHELVES 4 5
LIGHT BOX N Y
WEIGHT 78 90
REFRIGERANT R134A R134A




GLASS DOOR MERCHANDISERS

SPECIFICATIONS

GMO0374L GM0374 | GM0374SD
CAPACITY (LTRS) 372 372 372
TEMP. RANGE (oC) +1/+10 +1/+10 +1/+10
POWER (WATTS) 290 290 290
WIDTH (MM) 595 595 595
DEPTH (MM) 640 640 640
HEIGHT (MM) 1980 1840 1840
NO. OF DOORS 1 1 1
TYPE OF DOOR GLASS GLASS SOLID
NO. OF SHELVES 5 5 5
LIGHT BOX Y N N
WEIGHT 86 86 86
REFRIGERANT R134A R134A R134A




GLASS DOOR MERCHANDISERS

SPECIFICATIONS

GMO0500L GMO0660L
CAPACITY (LTRS) 506 660
TEMP. RANGE (oC) +1/+10 +1/+10
POWER (WATTS) 500 610
WIDTH (MM) 610 762
DEPTH (MM) 771 771
HEIGHT (MM) 2080 2080
NO. OF DOORS 1 1
TYPE OF DOOR GLASS GLASS
NO. OF SHELVES 5 5
LIGHT BOX Y Y
WEIGHT 116 142
REFRIGERANT R134A R134A




GLASS DOOR MERCHANDISERS

SPECIFICATIONS

GMO0875LS GMO0875L
CAPACITY (LTRS) 875 875
TEMP. RANGE (oC) +1/+10 +1/+10
POWER (WATTS) 750 750
WIDTH (MM) 1110 1110
DEPTH (MM) 825 825
HEIGHT (MM) 2025 2025
NO. OF DOORS 2 2
TYPE OF DOOR GLASS GLASS
NO. OF SHELVES 10 10
LIGHT BOX Y Y
WEIGHT 210 210
REFRIGERANT R134A R134A




OPEN DISPLAY CABINETS

* Attractive affordable display suits most general purpose needs
* Slim line design allows the Fundador slim to fit into confined display areas

- Available in three sizes

FUNDADOR SLIM

* Food safe display environment

+ ldeal for meat & poultry, cheese & dairy,and general fresh produce display

* Toughened safety glass on sides

« Heavy duty castors

= Colour: Burgundy {other colours available on order: Blue, Green, Grey, White}

« Night blind
+ Undershelf lighting

.
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Options

= Shelf edge riser

« Pin pack Bar
« Panoramic shelves with ticket strips

- Acrylic risers

« Grille risers
« Shelf dividers

« Base dividers

“Working temperature / Rated Operating temperature = Ambient 25 °C, Relative humidity = 60%

Digital display
Standard instock colours is burgundy. Other colours are available. POA

Applications - [deal for use in Cafes, Juice Bars, Coffee Shops, Quick Service Restaurants, Institutions & Cafeterias, Restaurants, Hotels & Resorts, Entertainment
Centres, Convenience Stores, Supermarkets, and many more.

Night blind

Shelf dividers
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575 mm

12710mm

565mm

Castors

NS

SPECIFICATIO

SLIM 90 SLIM 130 SLIM 190
LENGTH INCL. ENDS (MM) 900 1300 1900
DEPTH (MM) 575 575 575
HEIGHT (MM) 1910 1910 1910
POWER (WATTS) 1365 1700 2483
TEMP. RANGE (oC) 0/+3 0/+3 0/+3
DISPLAY AREA (M2) 1.14 1.72 2.58
NO. OF SHELVES 4 4 4
SHELF DEPTH 250/300 250/300 250/300
REFRIGERANT R404A R404A R404A
LIGHT POWER (WATTS) 90 115 290




SELF CONTAINED SOLID ICE CUBE MAKERS

ICE PRODUCTION BASED ON 320C AMBIENT & 210C WATER TEMP.

24 hour
production
Storage
capacity
Dimensions
(mm)

CB184

Refrigerant

Electrical

Shipping
weight

24 hour
production
Storage
capacity
Dimensions
(mm)

CB416

Refrigerant
Electrical

Shipping
weight

16kg
4kg

345W
400D
590H
R 404A

220-240V
50Hz 1ph

31kg

33kg
16kg

500w
580D
690H*
R 404A

220-240V
50Hz 1ph

60kg

24 hour
production
Storage
capacity
Dimensions
(mm)

CB249

Refrigerant

Electrical

Shipping
weight

24 hour
production
Storage
capacity
Dimensions
(mm)

CB425

Refrigerant
Electrical

Shipping
weight

22kg
9kg

390w
460D
690H
R 404A

220-240V
50Hz 1ph

44kg

36kg
25kg

500W
580D
800H*
R 404A

220-240V
50Hz 1ph

64kg

24 hour
production
Storage
capacity
Dimensions
(mm)

CB316

Refrigerant

Electrical

Shipping
weight

24 hour
production
Storage
capacity
Dimensions
(mm)

CB640

Refrigerant
Electrical

Shipping
weight

25kg
16kg

500W
580D
690H*
R 404A

220-240V
50Hz 1ph

56kg

50kg
40kg

738W
600D
920H*
R 404A

220-240V
50Hz 1ph

89kg



SELF CONTAINED SOLID ICE CUBE MAKERS

ICE PRODUCTION BASED ON 320C AMBIENT & 210C WATER TEMP.

24 hour

CB840 production
Storage

capacity

Dimensions

(mm)

Refrigerant
Electrical

Shipping
weight

24 hour

CB1265 production
Storage

capacity

Dimensions

(mm)

Refrigerant

Electrical

Shipping
weight

63kg
40kg

738W
600D
920H*
R 404A
220-240V
50Hz 1ph

98kg

101kg
65kg

840W
740D
1075H*
R 404A
220-240V
50Hz 1ph

133kg

24 hour

CB955 production
Storage

capacity

Dimensions

(mm)

Refrigerant
Electrical

Shipping
weight

24 hour

CB1565 production
Storage

capacity

Dimensions

(mm)

Refrigerant

Electrical

Shipping
weight

72kg
55kg

738W
600D
1020H*
R 404A
220-240V
50Hz 1ph

102kg

122kg
65kg

840W

740D
1075H*
R 404A
220-240V
50Hz 1ph

138kg




MODULAR ICE MAKERS - HEAD ONLY
ICE PRODUCTION BASED ON 320C AMBIENT & 210C WATER TEMP.

24 hour

C80 production  72kg
Dimensions

(mm) 862W

470D

620H

Refrigerant R 404A
Electrical 220-240V

50Hz 1ph
Shipping
weight 92kg

Recommended Bins: Bin
200 PE, Bin 180

24 hour

C300 production 233kg
Dimensions

(mm) 1250w

580D

848H

Refrigerant R 404A
Electrical 220-240V
50Hz 1ph

Shipping
weight 178kg

Recommended Bins: Bin
380, Double Roller Bin

24 hour

C150  production 123kg
Dimensions

(mm) 862W

555D

720H

Refrigerant R 404A
Electrical 220-240V
50Hz 1ph
Shipping
weight 128kg

Recommended Bins: 240
PE, Bin 180, Bin 380, Dble
Roller Bin



SELF CONTAINED ICE FLAKERS

ICE PRODUCTION BASED ON 320C AMBIENT & 210C WATER TEMP.

24 hour
production
Storage
capacity
Dimensions
(mm)

GB902

Refrigerant

Electrical
requirements

Shipping weight

72kg
20kg

500W
660D
690H
R 404A

220-240V
50Hz 1ph

67kg

GB903

24 hour
production
Storage
capacity
Dimensions
(mm)

Refrigerant

Electrical
requirements

Shipping weight

MODULAR ICE FLAKERS - HEAD ONLY

ICE PRODUCTION BASED ON 320C AMBIENT & 210C WATEF

24 hour
production
Dimensions

(mm)

G250

Refrigerant
Electrical
requirements

Shipping weight

196kg

640W
470D
700H
R 404A

220-240V
50Hz 1ph

93kg

24 hour
production
Dimensions

(mm)

G500

Refrigerant
Electrical
requirements

Shipping weight

72kg
30kg

500W
660D
800H
R 404A

220-240V
50Hz 1ph

76kg

391kg

640W
470D
700H
R 404A

220-240V
50Hz 1ph

113kg

24 hour

production

GB1555  Storage capacity
Dimensions
(mm)

Refrigerant

Electrical
requirements

Shipping weight

24 hour
production
Dimensions

(mm)

G1000

Refrigerant
Electrical
requirements

Shipping weight

116kg
55kg

738W
690D
1020H
R 404A

220-240V
50Hz 1ph

105kg

782kg

934W
684D
700H

R 404A
415V - 3ph
- 50Hz

195kg



Z4 nour

production
pimensions

(mm)

Refrigerant
Electrical

requirement

Snipping
weight

Z4 nour

production
pimensions

(mm)

Refrigerant
Electrical

requirement

Snipping
weight

140kg

540W
544D
707H
R 404A

220-240V
50Hz 1ph

95kg

730kg

1250w
646D
950H

R 404A
415V -

3phN -

TBA

Z4 nour

production
pimensions

(mm)

Refrigerant
Electrical

requirement

Snipping
weight

200kg

770W
550D
800H
R 404A

220-240V
50Hz 1ph

101kg

Z4 nour

production
pimensions

(mm)

Refrigerant
clectrical

requirement

Snipping
weight

400kg

770W
550D
800H
R 404A

220-240V
50Hz 1ph

124kg






